Hohlimaf3e (ml, cl, dl, |, hl)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 4

Blatt 9

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

212dl =7
() 2120 cl
(] 2121
(] 2120 ml
() 21200 ml

189 ml = ?
(] 0,189 |
(] 0,01891
() 18,9cl
() 0,189 dl

1181 =7
() 11800 mi
() 11800 cl
(] 1180 cl
(] 11,8 hl

0,8hl =7
R
() 80000 mli

(] sodl
(] 8000 cl

b)

b)

741="2
(] 74d
() 7400 ml
() 7400 cl
(] 740¢cl

0,4hl=?
() 40000 cl
() 40000 mi

() 400 |
() 401

181dl="?
(] 1,811
(J 1,81 hl
() 1810 ml

() 18,11

18,21="7
(] 1820 cl
() 1820 ml
() 1820 dl
(] 0,182 nl

c)

200 cl = ?
(] 0,02 hl
(] 2000 ml
(J o.2hl
(J o021

13,7dl=?
(] 0,137 |
() 1370 ml
() 1,371
() 1370¢l

460 cl = ?
(] 4600 ml
(] 46dl
() 46000 ml
(] 046 hl

59 ¢l = ?
() 5091
(] 590 ml
() 594l
(] 0591
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Hohlimaf3e (ml, cl, dl, |, hl)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 4

Blatt 9

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

212dl =7
>4 2120 cl
() 2121
() 2120 ml
] 21200 ml

189 ml = ?
X 0,189 |
(] 0,01891
X 18,9 cl
() 0,189 dl

1181="
() 11800 ml
[>{] 11800 cl
(] 1180 cl
() 11,8 hl

0,8hl =7
R
[>{] 80000 ml

(] sodl
[>{ 8000 cl

b)

e)

b)

e)

741="
4 74 dl
[>{ 7400 ml
() 7400 cl
X 740 cl

0,4hl=?
() 40000 cl
54 40000 mi

() 4001
X 401

181dl =?
(] 1,811
(] 1,81 hl
() 1810 ml
X 18,11

18,21="7?
> 1820 cl
() 1820 ml
() 1820 dl
< 0,182 hl

c)

f)

c)

f)

200cl =?
> 0,02 hl
[>{] 2000 ml
(J 0,2l
(J o2l

13,7dl=?
(] 0,1371
< 1370 ml
4 1,371
(] 1370cl

460 cl = ?
> 4600 ml
X{ 46 dI
(3 46000 ml
(] 0,46 hl

59c¢cl ="
59l
> 590 ml
> 5,9 dl
> 0,59
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